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New Listing
ASIAN:: 0.35 mshare
BCPG : 0.184 mshare
SIRI : 537.233 mshare
4 5 6 7 8
SFP- XD 10 (16 n.w. 61) New Listing BCPG-XD0.15 (2 5. 60) CITY - XD0.07()
UNIPFXN : @1nn ECF : 20.256 mshare GVREIT - XD 0.155 (25 5.¢. 60) New Listing
New Listing HREIT XN : @0.09681n WORK : 15.732 mshare
PSTC : 1,000.0 mshare W-XD0.22 (16 n.w. 61)
New Listing
WHART : 991.835 mshare
1 12 13 14 15
ABFTH- XD20 (25 5.A. 60) GOLD- XD0.25 (14 n.w. 61) TFUND - XD 0.073 (331.0. 61)
ALTXW4: 1@01nn SSTSSXN : @ TFUND XN : @0.70588581591n11
AOT-XD0.86 (7 n.w. 61) SSTSS-XDO() TFUND - XD 0.9918141841 (3 31.m. 61)
CGHWIL XE1: 1.108@L16241n1 TGROWTHXN : @1.52811n1
LHSC- XD 0.168 (29 5. 60) TLOGIS - XD 0.115 (331.61. 61)
QHPF- XD 0.156 (29 .. 60) TLOGIS XN : @1.02122184721n1
TPIPP - XD 0.06 (27 5.@. 60) TLOGIS - XD 0.7202781528 (3 1./ 61)
New Listing
BIC: 1.279 mshare
18 19 20 21 2
BTCXR2:1@0.911n FER-WL XE 1 1.0568@3.78481n1 NUSAXW1: 1@0nn
PACEXR1:2@0.51nn NUSAXR 10: 1@0.51n11
PACEXW3: 1@0nn
PACEXW5: 1@0nn
2% 26 27 28 29

NCL-WIL XE 1: 1.04@3.8481n0
NUSAW2 XE 1: 1@11inn
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TTL-XD2 (16 n.w. 61)
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2 23 24 25 26
UXB5:4@0.0311inn TSC- XD0.55()
UXW2:1@nnn

29 30 3

ACCXR2:1@1nn
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AAV,ABC,ACC,AEC,AIE,AJD,AMANAH,AMARIN,APCS ,APX,ARIP,AS,BLISS,BSM,BTC,BUI,CCN,CEN,CGD,CHO
,CHOW,CIG,CIMBT,CPH,CPL,CRANE,DEMCO,DNA,DRACO,DSGT,DTAC,EE,EFORL,EIC,EMC,ESSO,EVER,FA

NC,FC,FER,GEL,GENCO,GJS,GRAND,GRAMMY,GREEN,GSTEL,HOTPOT,HYDRO,ICHI,IEC,ITEL,J,JTS,JUTHA,
KASET,KC,KDH,KTECH,KWG,LDC,MANRIN,MATCH,MATI,MAX,MCOT,MILL,MJD,MPG,MPIC,NBC,NCH,NCL,
NEP,NEWS,NFC,NINE,NMG,NOK,NPP,NUSA,NVD,PCA,PG,PHOL,PLE,POMPUI,POST,PRANDA,PRECHA,PRO,
PSH,PSL,RCI,RCL,RICH,ROJNA,RPC,RS,RWI,S,SAFARI,SAM,SAWANG,SIM,SIMAT,SMART,SMM,SMT,SOLA
R,SPALI,SPORT,SPPT,STAR,STHAI,SUPER,SYMC,T,TCC,TCJ,TEAM,TFG,TFI,TGPRO,TH, THAI,THANA,TKT,TL

UXE,TMC,TRITN,TRUBB,TSI,TSR,TVD,UMS,UPA,UREKA,UT,UWC,VI,VPO,VTE,WAVE,WIN,YCI,TRUE
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Symbol note: XD laifianSsuiutuna, XR laifl

SPLIT

WIBENANNINE,
N19Ms3, P-EX Msldamaudasanwduy3uans
\uwiuandiey, Ex nsldansludAausmidns,
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N.m.

AvBaasdavuaaiy, List Sudiiiayuwmam
AANNISWELNNEWAT, mn = 1w, F-Ex M3ld
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NET BUY* NET SELL*
Hagu3us/nssunis Fudivi UuIURU #aguuns/nssunis Fufivin IR

319019 \ade 318115 \ade

(Bt) (Bt)

GULF d1998  SAWIZR 06/12/2560 | 3,500,000 | 47.00 GULF d19968 SAWIZR 06/12/2560 | 64,000,000 | 45.00

SYNTEC 3slun nwpges 06/12/2560 700,000 5.50 BROCK WIS §53INATEN 06/12/2560 300,100 2.80

SAPPE QIR BOWEH 01/12/2560 20,000 25.00 | BROCK WwshR §53INaTEN 07/12/2560 400,000 2.88

THE fgmal qwﬁnﬁf:qué 06/12/2560 300,000 4.16 MAJOR F91 warsanwal 07/12/2560 | 10,000,000 | 30.25

THE figmsl nudgns 07/12/2560 400,000 4.18 GLOBAL auid §38ImNa 07/12/2560 250,000 17.04

TSE WANAW N1EWWT 07/12/2560 200,000 4.96 SQ wwinetd lailans 01/12/2560 | 2,020,400 7.70

BLAND AUWA NIEYIBNIEY 07/12/2560 | 400,000 1.77 sQ wniusd 1HaslAns 04/12/2560 579,600 7.98
VNG WA LASEUWITAY 07/12/2560 800,000 10.50
SMT wwwssne laena 07/12/2560 155,000 2.54
SMT awnitn laena 07/12/2560 155,000 2.54
SE WEGLWAS Aunzadwiid | 06/12/2560 210,000 2.50
SQ g Tadaidasde 06/12/2560 300,000 7.25
SQ ANATR ASEIIN 06/12/2560 500,000 7.20
HARN WWE BN 06/12/2560 300,000 3.16
HARN qgfin &finand 06/12/2560 130,000 3.16
ALLA 89813 Ju7e1ns 06/12/2560 117,100 2.19
AMA fif1a s7faUszns 07/12/2560 106,300 16.90
ECF J8an qwa“aﬁ 06/12/2560 285,000 5.23
ECF 880 zjﬂm”aﬁ 07/12/2560 300,000 5.25
SNC ande Inesswisna 04/12/2560 200,000 14.00
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ABFTH
AOT
GOLD
IRC
LHSC
METCO
QHPF
SSTSS
TFUND
TFUND
TLOGIS
TLOGIS
TPIPP
TsC
TTL
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20.000
0.860
0.250
0.848
0.168
8.000
0.156

0.073
0.992
0.115
0.720
0.060
0.550
2.000

12 6.A.
125.A.
13 6.A.

6 N.N.

12 6.A.

6 N.N.

12 6.A.
13 6.A.
15 6.A.
15 6.A.
15 6.A.
15 6.A.
12 6.A.
26 1.A.

3u.A.
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2545.A.

7 AN

14 A.N.
28 N.N.
295.A.

29 5.A.

3u.A.
33.a.
3u.A.
3u.A.

27 5.A.

16 A.N.

1,235.00
62.50
8.40
23.60
14.70
230.00
11.60
9.55
11.60
11.60
11.80
11.80
7.95
12.80
106.00

1,215.00
61.64
8.15
22.75
14.53
222.00
11.44
na

na
10.61
na
11.08
7.89
12.25
104.00

THAILAND

Tuesday, December 12, 2017

Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa

1.62
1.38
2.98
3.59
1.14
3.48
1.34

na
0.63
8.55
0.97
6.10
0.75
4.30
1.89
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ABFTH 20.000 12 5.0, 25 5.0, 1,235.00 1,215.00 Wutluwa 1.62
AOT 0.860 12 5.4. 7 AN 62.50 61.64 Wuiluna 1.38
LHSC 0.168 12 5.0, 29 5.0, 14.70 14.53 Wutluwa 1.14
QHPF 0.156 12 5.A. 29 5.0. 11.60 11.44 Wuiluna 1.34
TPIPP 0.060 12 5.0, 27 5.0. 7.95 7.89 Wutluwa 0.75
GOLD 0.250 13 5.A. 14 AN, 8.40 8.15 Wuiluna 2.98
SSTSS - 135.A. - 9.55 na Wuiluwa na
TFUND 0.073 155.A. 3.4, 11.60 na Wuiluna 0.63
TFUND 0.992 15 6.0, 3u.a. 11.60 10.61 Wutluwa 8.55
TLOGIS 0.115 155.A. 3.4, 11.80 11.69 Wuiluna 0.97
TLOGIS 0.720 15 6.0, 3u.a. 11.80 na Wutluwa 6.10
TTL 2.000 3.4, 16 NN, 106.00 104.00 Wuiluna 1.89
TSC 0.550 26 1.0, - 12.80 12.25 Wutluwa 430
IRC 0.848 6NN, 28 N.W. 23.60 22.75 Wuiluna 3.59
METCO 8.000 6NN, - 230.00 222.00 Wutluwa 3.48
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ALT 12 5.4. 4:1 6.05 - -

BTC 19 5.A. 2:1 0.90 um 0.97 0.95 -

PACE 1956.A. 1:2 0.50 1M 0.54 0.51 -

PACE 19 6.A. 3:1 0.54 - dusugdaviuriasdariuinnu
PACE 19 6.A. 5:1 0.54 - dusugdaviuriasdariuinnu
NUSA 22 5.0. 1:1 0.45 - dusugdaviuiasdariuinnu
NUSA 225.0. 10:1 0.50 um 0.45 0.45 -

u 24 3.0, 2:1 0.03 - dusugdaviuriasdariuinnu
ACC 2 AN 2:1 0.51 -

SETSMART
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